
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

             

   Erand Daniel Gholamreza Spodris Vesna Amarille Andy Andrij Nguyen    

   Kurani Sabotinov Seyed Hassan Kacans Šarac Ackermann Coles Dushniy Tai- Hung    

   Albania Cyprus Iran Latvia Mont South Africa UK Ukraine Vietnam Result Awarded 

1 Eldar Efimenko Ukraine 95.00 93.80 93.00 96.50 98.00 97.00 98.00 95.00 96.00 95.90 Gold 

2 Ivan Kukunov Bulgaria 96.00 92.40 91.00 96.00 96.00 94.00 97.00 93.00 90.00 94.06 Silver 

3 Kylian Filoche  France 90.00 85.00 90.00 86.00 94.00 88.00 90.00 86.00 87.00 88.14 Bronze 

4 Teodor Tonov Bulgaria 87.00 80.50 87.00 84.00 90.00 83.00 92.00 90.00 87.00 86.86 Bronze 

5 Alice Dominigues France 89.00 82.10 89.00 85.50 87.00 85.00 89.00 84.00 85.00 86.36 Bronze 

 

*Marks in Red are removed as the highest / lowest for the calculation 

 


